
Pos 

 

A 
1 

 

A1 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

A2 
1 
2 
3 

 

A3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

A7 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

131 

311 
720 
271 

163 
272 

299 
281 
567 

352 
144 
275 
358 
317 

69 
354 

355 

36 

135 

Name 

Monika Podhradská 

Robert Pecina 
Ivo Král 
Thomas Roth 

Stefan Scheiber 
Sven Landwehr 

František Došek 
Jan Teuser 
Jiří Zeman 

Walter Förster 
Michal Makeš 
Petr Majer 
Uwe Schäfer 
Miroslav Látr 
Karel Hrabaň 
Thomas Gerber 

Olaf Haeusner 

Josef Dauerer 

Günter Stubenrauch 

C lass 

A 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A7 

A7 

Laps 

10 

10 
10 
10 

11 
10 
10 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

10 

D i f f  

5 7 . 3 7 3  
1 : 0 1 . 6 4 6  

D N S  
D N S  

1  L a p  
1  L a p  

3 4 . 9 4 4  
3 6 . 3 1 0  

1 : 2 4 . 0 9 1  
1 : 2 5 . 7 6 8  
2 : 0 0 . 5 7 5  

1  L a p  

D N F  

D N F  

Total Tm 

21:05.231 

20:14.102 
21:11.475 
21:15.748 

20:50.561 
20:40.949 
21:11.412 

20:08.557 
20:43.501 
20:44.867 
21:32.648 
21:34.325 
22:09.132 
21:31.310 

2.547 

20:29.011 

2.443 

Best Tm 

2:04.075 

1:58.291 
2:04.648 
2:06.276 

1:51.157 
2:01.659 
2:01.699 

1:47.909 
1:51.859 
1:52.024 
1:55.836 
1:56.054 
1:58.412 
2:06.279 

2:01.458 

Status 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
DE 

DE 
DE 

CZ 
DE 
CZ 

DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 

DE 

DE 

DE 

Addl2 

HKC Academy 

Autopecina KV 
Sonax Motorsport 
RAS Motorsport 

Wildsauracingteam 
RAS Motorsport 

Došek team 
Jan'sen Motorsport 
Zeman Racing team 

Förster Motorsport 
Mičánek Motorsport 
Mičánek Motorsport 
TRF team 
LUTOPOL 
VETTE GROUP 
TRF Team 

HS Motorsport 

Dauerer Racing 

Wildsauracing team 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.944 

Avg. Speed 

138,012 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.909 

Best Speed 

140,518 

Best Lap by 

352 - Walter Förster 

 

Printed: 15.10.2018 11:05:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Petra Krzáková 

Race Director - David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Závod 

Závod Sk.A 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:06 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

14.10.2018 16:25 


